

エネルギー(kcal)表示について  
 ・仕入先情報及び食品標準成分表に基づく計算値です。  
 ・店内での調理商品は、若干の誤差が生じる場合があります。ご了承ください。  
 ・エネルギーは、ソース・トッピング等のすべてを含んだ値です。

Information on energy (kcal)  
 ・This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.  
 ・There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your understanding on this matter.  
 ・Energy values contain all items such as sauces and toppings.

食物アレルギー物質表示について  
 ・メニューの原材料に基づき作成しています。  
 ・●は原材料として使用していることを意味します。  
 ・店内での調理工程は、他のアレルギー物質を含む原材料と、共通設備・機材にて調理しています。  
 ・About the food allergenic substances table  
 ・This is created based on ingredients used in menu items  
 ・● indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.  
 ・Facilities and equipment used for in-store food preparation are shared, and may contain traces

※商品内容は随時更新されますので、ご注意ください。

Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.

※記載のないメニューについては弊社までお問い合わせ下さい。

For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.

メニュー名	Menu Name	エネルギー (kcal) / 杯 Kcal/meal	食物アレルギー Food allergens																								
			特定原材料 Allergenic materials							特定原材料に準ずるもの Potentially allergenic materials																	
			えび	かに	小麦	そば	卵	乳	落花生	アーモンド	あわび	いか	いわし	オレンジ	カシューナッツ	キウイ	牛肉	くろみ	じゃ	そば	大豆	鶏肉	バナナ	豚肉	まいたけ	やまいも	りんご
N/A	Shrimp	Crab	Wheat	Buckwheat	Eggs	Milk	Peanut	Almond	Abalone	Salmon roe	Squid	Orange	Cashew nut	Kiwi	Beef	Walnut	Salmon	Mackerel	Soybean	Chicken	Banana	Pork	Matsutake	Peach	Yam	Apple	Gelatin
さくら抹茶ラテ	Sakura Matcha Latte	174					●																				
さくら抹茶ラテ(アイス)	Iced Sakura Matcha Latte	159					●																				
マンゴージャスミンティー	Mango Jasmine Tea	99	●																								
木苺と柚子茶のレモネード	Raspberry Yuzu Tea Lemonade	153	●																								
木苺と柚子茶のレモネード(ソーダ)	Sparkling Raspberry Yuzu Tea Lemonade	106	●																								
エスプレッソ	Espresso	4	●																								
ブレンドコーヒー(ホット)	Coffee	10	●																								
ブレンドコーヒー(アイス)	Iced Coffee	7	●																								
カプチーノ(ホット)	Cappuccino	98					●																				
カプチーノ(アイス)	Iced Cappuccino	105					●																				
フラットホワイト(ホット)	Flat White	98					●																				
フラットホワイト(アイス)	Iced Flat White	93					●																				
カフェモカ	Cafe Mocha	371					●												●								
WICブレンドコーヒー(ホット)	Coffee	10	●																								
WICブレンドコーヒー(アイス)	Iced Coffee	7	●																								
WICエスプレッソ	Espresso	4	●																								
WICカプチーノ(ホット)	Cappuccino	98					●																				
WICカプチーノ(アイス)	Iced Cappuccino	105					●																				
WICフラットホワイト(ホット)	Flat White	98					●																				
WICフラットホワイト(アイス)	Iced Flat White	93					●																				
WICカフェモカ	Cafe Mocha	371					●												●								
WICピンクカプチーノ(ホット)	Pink Cappuccino	210					●												●								
WICピンクカプチーノ(アイス)	Iced Pink Cappuccino	223					●												●								
ホットティー	Hot Tea	3	●																								
ホットティー(レモン)	Hot Tea(Lemon)	4	●																								
ホットティー(ミルク)	Hot Tea(Milk)	20					●																				



エネルギー(kcal)表示について  
 ・仕入先情報及び食品標準成分表に基づく計算値です。  
 ・店内での調理商品は、若干の誤差が生じる場合があります。ご了承ください。  
 ・エネルギーは、ソース・トッピング等のすべてを含んだ値です。

Information on energy (kcal)  
 ・This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.  
 ・There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your understanding on this matter.  
 ・Energy values contain all items such as sauces and toppings.

食物アレルギー物質表示について  
 ・メニューの原材料に基づき作成しています。  
 ・●は原材料として使用していることを意味します。  
 ・店内での調理工程は、他のアレルギー物質を含む原材料と、共通設備・機材にて調理しています。

About the food allergenic substances table  
 ・This is created based on ingredients used in menu items  
 ・● indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.  
 ・Facilities and equipment used for in-store food preparation are shared, and may contain traces

※商品内容は随時更新されますので、ご注意ください。

Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.

※記載のないメニューについては弊社までお問い合わせ下さい。

For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.

メニュー名	Menu Name	エネルギー (kcal) / 杯 Kcal/meal	食物アレルギー Food allergens																								
			該当なし	特定原材料 Allergenic materials							特定原材料に準ずるもの Potentially allergenic materials																
				えび	かに	小麦	そば	卵	乳	落花生	アーモンド	あわび	いか	いわし	オレゴン	カシューナッツ	キウイ	牛肉	くずみ	そば	大豆	鶏肉	バナナ	豚肉	まいたけ	もも	やまいも
N/A	Shrimp	Crab	Wheat	Buckwheat	Eggs	Milk	Peanut	Almond	Abalone	Salmon roe	Squid	Orange	cashew nut	Kiwi	Beef	Walnut	Salmon	Mackerel	Soybean	Chicken	Banana	Pork	Matsutake	Peach	Yam	Apple	Gelatin
レモンサワーL	Lemon Sour(L)	181	●																								
エッグトースト	Egg Toast	365			●		●	●											●			●					●
TAKASUI食パン(バター・ジャム付き)	TAKASUI White Bread (with butter・jam)	244			●			●											●								
ホットドッグ(焼成パン)	Hot Dog	402			●			●							●				●			●					●
ホットサンドウィッチ(ハムとチーズ)	Hot Sandwich (Ham&Cheese)	338			●			●	●										●			●					
ホットドッグ(トルテア付)	Hot Dog (with Tortilla)	512			●			●							●				●			●					●
カレーチーズドッグ(トルテア付)	Curry Cheese Dog (with Tortilla)	589			●			●	●						●				●	●		●		●			●
テリマドッグ(トルテア付)	TERIMAYO Dog (with Tortilla)	559			●			●	●						●				●			●					●
TAKESUI食パン(ローストビーフ)	TAKASUI White Bread (Roast Beef)	318			●			●	●						●				●								●
TAKESUI食パン(たっぷりたまご)	TAKASUI White Bread (Rich egg spread)	752			●			●	●										●								●
グレインズサラダ(チキンとアボカドと五穀)	Grains Salad (Chicken Avocado Grains)	335						●	●		●								●	●							●
クラムチャウダー	Clam chowder	199			●			●																			
ミニサラダ	Mini Salad	52						●	●										●								●
ミルク(コーン)	Milk (cone)	199			●			●																			
ミルク(カップ)	Milk (cup)	158						●																			
パリパリチョコレート(カップ)	Crunchy Chocolate (cup)	246						●	●										●								
さくらキャラメル(カップ)	Sakura Caramel (cup)	197						●	●										●								
アップルパイ	Apple Pie	228			●			●	●										●								●
アップルパイ(北海道・岩瀬牧場のソフトクリーム)	Apple pie with Hokkaido Soft serve	360			●			●	●										●								●
スフレパンケーキ(北海道・岩瀬牧場のソフトクリーム)	Souffle Pancake with Hokkaido Soft Serve	498			●			●	●										●								
とろーりチーズのマルゲリータ	Crispy Crust Pizza Margherita	477			●			●											●	●							
切り落としローストビーフ串	Roast Beef	102			●			●	●						●				●								●
ケイジャンチキン&アボカドのグリル	Cajun Chicken & Grilled Avocado	304						●													●						
カーリーブルスト(ソーセージ&ポテト)	Currywurst (Sausages & Potatoes)	376			●										●				●			●					●
リングポテト(ソルト)	RING French Fries (salt)	265																	●								
リングポテト(トリュフソルト)	RING French Fries (truffle salt)	273																	●								

エネルギー(kcal)表示について  
 ・仕入先情報及び食品標準成分表に基づく計算値です。  
 ・店内での調理商品は、若干の誤差が生じる場合があります。ご了承ください。  
 ・エネルギーは、ソース・トッピング等のすべてを含んだ値です。

Information on energy (kcal)  
 ・This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.  
 ・There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your understanding on this matter.  
 ・Energy values contain all items such as sauces and toppings.

食物アレルギー物質表示について  
 ・メニューの原材料に基づき作成しています。  
 ・●は原材料として使用していることを意味します。  
 ・店内での調理工程は、他のアレルギー物質を含む原材料と、共通設備・機材にて調理しています。  
 ・About the food allergenic substances table  
 ・This is created based on ingredients used in menu items  
 ・● indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.  
 ・Facilities and equipment used for in-store food preparation are shared, and may contain traces

※商品内容は随時更新されますので、ご注意ください。

Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.

※記載のないメニューについては弊社までお問い合わせ下さい。

For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.

メニュー名 Menu Name	エネルギー (kcal) / 杯 Kcal/meal	食物アレルギー Food allergens																										
		特定原材料 Allergenic materials							特定原材料に準ずるもの Potentially allergenic materials																			
		えび Shrimp	かに Crab	小麦 Wheat	そば Buckwheat	卵 Eggs	乳 Milk	落花生 Peanut	アーモンド Almond	あわび Abalone	いか Squid	いわし Salmon roe	オレンジ Orange	カシューナッツ cashew nut	キウイ Kiwi	牛肉 Beef	くろみ Walnut	ごま Sesame	そば Mackerel	大豆 Soybean	鶏肉 Chicken	バナナ Banana	豚肉 Pork	まいたけ Matsutake	もも Peach	やまいも Yam	りんご Apple	ゼラチン Gelatin
トルティアチップ トマトピクルス	Tortilla Chips (Tomato Pickles)	303			●														●	●								●
トルティアチップ ハニーマスタードマヨ	Tortilla Chips (Honey Mustard)	426					●	●											●									●
トルティアチップ 4種のチーズ	Tortilla Chips (4 Kinds of Cheese)	383				●	●																					
チョコチャンクマフィン	Chocolate Chunk Muffin	295			●	●	●													●								
バナナナッツマフィン	Banana Nut Muffin	278			●	●	●									●			●		●							
シュガードーナツ	Sugar Donut	244			●	●	●												●									
シナモンロール	Cinnamon Roll	504			●	●	●												●									